  1 of 2
Porter Preston, 61 Mattatuck Heights Road, Waterbury, CT  06705 Customer Service:  866-753-1113 Fax:  203-597-8829                              REV.112021
Email:  customerservice@porterpreston.com    www.porterpreston.com
Manual Roller Roman Shade with Spools or Clips
Company:   Contact:   Order Date:   PO#:
Address:   City, State, Zip:
Phone: Fax: email:
Ship To (if different) Contact: Ship To Phone:

package)
• Additional Shipping Upgrades available o $34 Next Day per Unit, $28 2nd day per Unit, $22 3rd day per Unit
Common Carrier used when shipping shades ≥ 102” ordered item width
• $148.00 per shipment ≥102” ordered item width within Continental US
• Additional $60 NYC/DC Surcharge per order   • Additional $80 Residential Surcharge per order
Payment Information
Terms of Sale The price of the mounting board includes all parts, labor, and packaging.  All orders ship within 5 business
days from receipt with satisfactory payment arrangements. Rush orders received by 12pm will ship next business day with
a $15 per board surcharge. PRIOR AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED. Overnight shipping is additional. See above.
Credit Card Information All EY board purchases will be charged to the credit card on file. By signing below, you authorize
Porter Preston to charge your card the amount noted above. I have read and agree to the Terms of Sale.
Signature____________________________________________________________Date______________________
 Return Completed Order Form via Fax to 203-597-8828 or email to customerservice@porterpreston.com
Item Width Price Qty. Total Item Part # List
Price Quantity Total
EYRR30 30” $108.00  $ Safety Ring Lock –
Short Stack (1000
Pack)
STSRL $129.00
EYRR48 48” $117.00  $
Safety Ring Lock
0.9mm Cord (1000
Pack)
STSRL09 $129.00
EYRR66 66” $125.00  $
Forever Ring (1000
Pack) STSFR $26.00
EYRR72 72” $136.00  $
EYRR90 90” $148.00  $ Level Lock Insert (100
Pack) STSLLILP $13.00
EYRR104 104” $160.00  $
Orbs (100 Pack)
Clear
Black
$23.00
EYRR120 120” $176.00  $
EYRR144 144” $194.00  $ COM $14 ea. 3 ½” Board $20 ea.
     Chain Upgrade $12 ea.
     Rush Order  $15 ea.